
#1 Men's 100 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 KULLMAN, Andrew SO Londonderry 11.96  (+2.2) 4(1) 5

2 STREET, Sam JR Londonderry 12.06  (+2.2) 4(2) 3

3 RAMSHAW, Colby JR Londonderry 12.07  (+2.2) 4(3) 1

4 AMARO, Anthony SO Londonderry 12.32  (+2.2) 4(4)

5 GLEEKIA, Nendoe SR Londonderry 12.40  (+2.2) 4(5)

6 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 12.61  (+1.7) 3(1)

7 MACK, Jason JR Bishop Guertin 12.67  (+1.7) 3(2)

8 SCHENA, Jake FR Londonderry 12.79  (+2.2) 4(6)

9 AUSTEN, Hayden JR Londonderry 12.85 12.845   (NW) 5(1)

10 O'DONNELL, Keith FR Bishop Guertin 12.85  (+2.2) 4(7)

11 WEINMANN, Trevor SO Londonderry 12.98  (+1.7) 3(3)

12 TAYLOR, Joshua SO Bishop Guertin 12.99  (+1.7) 3(4)

13 SABIN, Dylan SO Londonderry 13.02   (NW) 5(2)

14 CARROLL, Matthew FR Londonderry 13.12  (+1.6) 2(1)

15 MILLS, Cameron SR Bishop Guertin 13.26  (+2.2) 4(8)

16 PLAKYDA, Kevin SO Londonderry 13.57  (+1.1) 1(1)

17 BURNELL, Kyle JR Londonderry 13.81  (+1.6) 2(2)

18 VISCONTI, Matthew FR Londonderry 13.94 13.935  (+1.6) 2(3)

19 WILLIAMS, Conor FR Londonderry 13.94 13.939  (+1.1) 1(2)

20 OWRE, Aaron SO Londonderry 14.04  (+1.7) 3(5)

21 ACCOMANDO, Carter SO Bishop Guertin 14.05  (+1.6) 2(4)

22 RITCHEY, Mathew SO Londonderry 14.16  (+1.1) 1(3)

23 PALMER, Nathan SO Londonderry 14.28  (+1.6) 2(5)

24 KOTSAKIS, Nicholas SO Londonderry 14.44  (+1.1) 1(4)

25 KRAICS, Ryan SO Londonderry 15.43  (+1.1) 1(5)

26 O'CONNOR, Patrick FR Londonderry 15.95  (+1.1) 1(6)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 5 Wind:  (+1.1)

1 PLAKYDA, Kevin SO Londonderry 13.57

2 WILLIAMS, Conor FR Londonderry 13.94 13.939

3 RITCHEY, Mathew SO Londonderry 14.16

4 KOTSAKIS, Nicholas SO Londonderry 14.44

5 KRAICS, Ryan SO Londonderry 15.43

6 O'CONNOR, Patrick FR Londonderry 15.95

Section 2 of 5 Wind:  (+1.6)

1 CARROLL, Matthew FR Londonderry 13.12

2 BURNELL, Kyle JR Londonderry 13.81

3 VISCONTI, Matthew FR Londonderry 13.94 13.935

4 ACCOMANDO, Carter SO Bishop Guertin 14.05

5 PALMER, Nathan SO Londonderry 14.28

Section 3 of 5 Wind:  (+1.7)

1 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 12.61

2 MACK, Jason JR Bishop Guertin 12.67

3 WEINMANN, Trevor SO Londonderry 12.98
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#1 Men's 100 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note
4 TAYLOR, Joshua SO Bishop Guertin 12.99

5 OWRE, Aaron SO Londonderry 14.04

Section 4 of 5 Wind:  (+2.2)

1 KULLMAN, Andrew SO Londonderry 11.96

2 STREET, Sam JR Londonderry 12.06

3 RAMSHAW, Colby JR Londonderry 12.07

4 AMARO, Anthony SO Londonderry 12.32

5 GLEEKIA, Nendoe SR Londonderry 12.40

6 SCHENA, Jake FR Londonderry 12.79

7 O'DONNELL, Keith FR Bishop Guertin 12.85

8 MILLS, Cameron SR Bishop Guertin 13.26

Section 5 of 5 Wind:   (NW)

1 AUSTEN, Hayden JR Londonderry 12.85 12.845

2 SABIN, Dylan SO Londonderry 13.02

#3 Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note H(Pl) Pts
1 STREET, Sam JR Londonderry 24.83  (+0.7) 2(1) 5

2 RAMSHAW, Colby JR Londonderry 25.18  (+0.7) 2(2) 3

3 KULLMAN, Andrew SO Londonderry 25.29  (+0.7) 2(3) 1

4 AMARO, Anthony SO Londonderry 25.75  (+0.7) 2(4)

5 GRIEBEL, Derek SO Bishop Guertin 26.00  (+0.7) 2(5)

6 MACK, Jason JR Bishop Guertin 26.19  (+0.6) 1(1)

7 O'DONNELL, Keith FR Bishop Guertin 26.36  (+0.6) 1(2)

8 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 26.60  (+0.6) 1(3)

9 MILLS, Cameron SR Bishop Guertin 26.83  (+0.6) 1(4)

SECTION RESULTS
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note

Section 1 of 2 Wind:  (+0.6)

1 MACK, Jason JR Bishop Guertin 26.19

2 O'DONNELL, Keith FR Bishop Guertin 26.36

3 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 26.60

4 MILLS, Cameron SR Bishop Guertin 26.83

Section 2 of 2 Wind:  (+0.7)

1 STREET, Sam JR Londonderry 24.83

2 RAMSHAW, Colby JR Londonderry 25.18

3 KULLMAN, Andrew SO Londonderry 25.29

4 AMARO, Anthony SO Londonderry 25.75

5 GRIEBEL, Derek SO Bishop Guertin 26.00

#5 Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 GRIFFIN, Matthew SR Londonderry 50.91 5

2 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 57.93 3

3 BOROVICKA, Cole JR Londonderry 59.04 1

4 GIGLIOTTI, Michael JR Bishop Guertin 1:03.45

5 DEWANE, Joseph JR Bishop Guertin 1:04.64
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#7 Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 CLEGG, Sean SO Londonderry 2:08.17 5

2 GRIFFIN, Matthew SR Londonderry 2:16.44 3

3 OKEEFE, Sean JR Bishop Guertin 2:17.66 1

4 GIRATA, Alexander JR Bishop Guertin 2:19.24

5 BOROVICKA, Cole JR Londonderry 2:19.78

6 CHAPMAN, Liam JR Bishop Guertin 2:28.15

7 GARRITY, Danny JR Londonderry 2:29.73

8 JULIAN, Brendan JR Londonderry 2:33.63

9 OLJEY, Aiden FR Londonderry 2:41.90

10 HARRISON, Alex FR Londonderry 2:51.30

11 JONES, Bradley FR Londonderry 2:53.53

#9 Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 YOUNG, Ryan SR Londonderry 4:33.08 5

2 KRAFT, Tyler JR Londonderry 4:53.40 3

3 PLANTE, Will JR Londonderry 4:55.44 1

4 FORTIN, Ryan SO Londonderry 4:57.93

5 PALMER, Matthew JR Londonderry 5:18.60

#12 Men's 110m Hurdles
Wind:  (+0.7)

Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 NAVARRO, Jaydon FR Londonderry 20.11 5

#13 Men's 300m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time Note Pts
1 VISCONTI, Matthew FR Londonderry 59.65 5

#15 Men's 4 x 100m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Londonderry (A) 46.30 5

1) AMARO, Anthony SO 2) KULLMAN, Andrew SO

3) SCHENA, Jake FR 4) STREET, Sam JR

2 Bishop Guertin (A) 49.71

1) MACK, Jason JR 2) MILLS, Cameron SR

3) O'DONNELL, Keith FR 4) TAYLOR, Joshua SO

#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time Note Pts
1 Londonderry (A) 3:44.26 5

1) GRIFFIN, Matthew SR 2) KRAFT, Tyler JR

3) CLEGG, Sean SO 4) YOUNG, Ryan SR

LONDONDERRY VS BISHOP GUERTIN
Londonderry, NH
Londonderry High School

Host: Londonderry High School
Thursday, April 15, 2021

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Larry Martin
Timing:
Lancer Timing

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 4/15/2021 5:58 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 3



#17 Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Note Pts
2 Bishop Guertin (A) 4:04.43

1) FONDAKOWSKI, Nathaneal JR 2) O'DONNELL, Keith FR

3) MACK, Jason JR 4) OKEEFE, Sean JR

#19 Men's High Jump
Opening Height - 5' 2"

Pl Name Yr Team Mark 5' 0" 5' 2" 5' 4" 5' 6" Pts
1 BRODEUR, Nathan SR Bishop Guerti 5' 4" XO O XO XXX 5

2 PARSHLEY, Brandon JR Bishop Guerti 5' 0" O XXX 3

OWRE, Aaron SO Londonderry NH XXX

ROMANAUSKAS, Rowan JR Bishop Guerti NH XXX

#21 Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark 7' 0" 8' 0" Pts
1 O'CONNOR, Patrick FR Londonderry 7' 0" O XXX 5

2 GANNON, Donovan SO Londonderry 7' 0" XO XXX 3

PLAKYDA, Kevin SO Londonderry NH XXX

BURNELL, Kyle JR Londonderry NH XXX

KELLY, Jeffrey SR Londonderry NH XXX

KOTSAKIS, Nicholas SO Londonderry NH XXX

OWRE, Aaron SO Londonderry NH XXX

#23 Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 RAMSHAW, Colby JR Londonderry 19' 5"   (NW) 15' 43 /4 19' 31 /2 19' 01 /4 19' 5" 5

2 GRIEBEL, Derek SO Bishop Guerti 16' 5"   (NW) 15' 4" 16' 5" 15' 71 /2 16' 5" 3

3 ROMANAUSKAS, Rowan JR Bishop Guerti 14' 83 /4   (NW) FOUL FOUL 14' 51 /4 14' 83 /4 1

4 WEINMANN, Trevor SO Londonderry 14' 7"   (NW) 13' 113 /4 14' 7" 14' 21 /4 13' 2"

5 AUSTEN, Hayden JR Londonderry 14' 6"   (NW) 14' 6" 13' 8" FOUL 13' 9"

6 WILLIAMS, Conor FR Londonderry 14' 31 /2   (NW) 14' 31 /2 13' 101 /2 12' 101 /4 13' 111 /4

7 PLAKYDA, Kevin SO Londonderry 14' 1"   (NW) 13' 10" FOUL 14' 1" FOUL

8 LYNCH, Colby JR Londonderry 13' 103 /4   (NW) 13' 103 /4 FOUL FOUL FOUL

9 CARROLL, Matthew FR Londonderry 13' 71 /2   (NW) FOUL FOUL FOUL 13' 71 /2

10 PALMER, Nathan SO Londonderry 13' 53 /4   (NW) 13' 51 /2 13' 2" 13' 53 /4 12' 111 /4

GANNON, Donovan SO Londonderry NM FOUL FOUL FOUL FOUL

#25 Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BRODEUR, Nathan SR Bishop Guerti 34' 7"   (NW) FOUL 33' 91 /2 FOUL 34' 7" 5

2 ROMANAUSKAS, Rowan JR Bishop Guerti 34' 1"   (NW) FOUL FOUL 34' 1" 32' 8" 3

#26 Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 NAVARRO, Jaydon FR Londonderry 35' 111 /2 35' 111 /2 35' 61 /2 34' 01 /2 34' 63 /4 5

2 JUNOD, Charles JR Bishop Guerti 33' 51 /2 33' 51 /2 30' 91 /2 31' 41 /2 30' 0" 3
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#26 Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
3 WHALEN, DJ FR Bishop Guerti 31' 83 /4 30' 1" 28' 9" 31' 83 /4 30' 6" 1

4 PARSHLEY, Brandon JR Bishop Guerti 31' 41 /4 29' 33 /4 30' 8" 31' 41 /4 31' 31 /2

5 LINDHOLM, Zachary SO Londonderry 29' 5" 28' 4" 29' 5" 28' 101 /2 29' 0"

6 RONZIO, Richard JR Bishop Guerti 27' 33 /4 25' 71 /4 26' 21 /4 26' 0" 27' 33 /4

7 KOTSAKIS, Nicholas SO Londonderry 25' 1" FOUL FOUL 22' 6" 25' 1"

8 NEAL, Joseph FR Bishop Guerti 22' 4" 21' 61 /2 21' 4" 22' 3" 22' 4"

9 KELLY, Jeffrey SR Londonderry 22' 0" 22' 0" 20' 101 /2 20' 11" 21' 11"

10 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 21' 11" 20' 11" 20' 4" 21' 81 /4 21' 11"

#28 Men's Discus
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 LINDHOLM, Zachary SO Londonderry 94' 11" 94' 11" 75' 3" 86' 3" 90' 1" 5

2 JUNOD, Charles JR Bishop Guerti 94' 1" 91' 5" 76' 2" 94' 1" 92' 3" 3

3 GANNON, Donovan SO Londonderry 88' 4" FOUL FOUL 88' 4" 85' 10" 1

4 WHALEN, DJ FR Bishop Guerti 84' 1" 82' 5" FOUL 84' 1" 75' 8"

5 RONZIO, Richard JR Bishop Guerti 71' 9" 65' 9" 71' 9" 53' 7" 59' 5"

6 RONZIO, Sam JR Bishop Guerti 66' 6" 66' 6" FOUL 54' 7" 66' 5"

7 NEAL, Joseph FR Bishop Guerti 61' 4" 61' 4" FOUL 60' 7" 51' 5"

8 KRAICS, Ryan SO Londonderry 57' 3" 49' 8" 46' 8" FOUL 57' 3"

#30 Men's Javelin
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Rnd 1 Rnd 2 Rnd 3 Rnd 4 Rnd 5 Rnd 6 Pts
1 BRODEUR, Nathan SR Bishop Guerti 100' 0" 86' 3" 90' 9" 100' 0" 87' 4" 5

2 PARSHLEY, Brandon JR Bishop Guerti 73' 8" 60' 5" 63' 0" 71' 2" 73' 8" 3

3 WHALEN, DJ FR Bishop Guerti 71' 10" 66' 6" 65' 0" 70' 11" 71' 10" 1

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Londonderry LOND 88

2 Bishop Guertin BISH 37
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